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 SQUARE SECTION TRUSS 

weight 
(kg) 
 
36,097 
31,836 
27,447 
23,182 
18,187 
14,778 
10,519 
5,621 
 

Code 
 
 
T40QP/400 
T40QP/350 
T40QP/300 
T40QP/250 
T40QP/200 
T40QP/150 
T40QP/100 
T40QP/50 

 Length  
(cm) 
 
400 
350 
300 
250 
200 
150 
100 
50 

INERTIAL PROPERTIES 

 
TECHNICAL DATA  

Section:                                               Square  sides 39 cm 
 
Material:                                     Aluminium EN AW 6082 T6 
 
Ends :                                 Fast  conical  connection system 
                                                 Aluminium EN AW 6082 T6 
 
Connection:                                                           SSF04T 
    
Welding:                                       TIG UNI EN 9606-2:2006 
 
Main tubes :                            Ø50x4 mm (EN AW 6082 T6) 
  
Diagonals:                              Ø25x2 mm  (EN AW 6082 T6) 
 

 

 

Area    ( A )                                                                23.20  cm2 

 
Elastic modulus  (E)                                        700.000    Kg / cm2 
 
Moment of inertia   (Iyy)                                               6705  cm4 
 
Elastic section modulus   (Wy)                                         344  cm3 
 
Moment of inertia   (Ixx)                                               6705  cm4 
 
Elastic section modulus   (Wx)                                         344  cm3 
 
Right weight                                                             10.00  Kg/ml 
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The at the base of the table 
has been prepared in 
accordance with the UNI EN 
1999-1-1.  
The allowable loads are net of 
the weight of the truss .  
The deflection includes the 
weight of the truss.  
The constraints must be 
considered as an ideal 
condition; It will be the 
customer's responsibility 
analyze the structure in the 
light of the actual conditions 
of load, constraint and use. 
 
 

 

  

 TABLE OF MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE LOADS 
 
 

 

S
Q

U
A

R
E

 T
R

U
S

S
 


